
DRIVING RANGE HOURS 
HOURS SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO CONDITIONS, REPAIRS, MAINTENANCE 

 

 

SEPTEMBER 2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESD

AY 

THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 

 
 1 2 3 4 5 

 

6 
 

 
OPENS: DAWN 
CLOSES:  DUSK 

Clean Pick Night 
Open: Dawn 

Last bucket: 6pm 

Closed: 6:30pm 

MOWING 
OPENS:  8am 
CLOSES: 
DUSK 

 

OPENS:  DAWN 
CLOSES:  DUSK 

OPENS: DAWN 
CLOSES:  DUSK 

OPENS: DAWN 
CLOSES:  DUSK 

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

OPENS:  DAWN 
CLOSES:  DUSK 

OPENS: DAWN 
CLOSES:  DUSK 

Clean Pick Night 
Open: Dawn 

Last bucket: 6pm 

Closed: 6:30pm 

MOWING 
OPENS:  8am 
CLOSES: 
DUSK 
 

OPENS:  DAWN 
CLOSES:  DUSK 

OPENS: DAWN 
CLOSES:  DUSK 

OPENS: DAWN 
CLOSES:  DUSK 

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

OPENS:  DAWN 
CLOSES:  DUSK 

OPENS: DAWN 
CLOSES:  DUSK 

Clean Pick Night 
Open: Dawn 

Last bucket: 6pm 

Closed: 6:30pm 

MOWING 
OPENS:  8am 
CLOSES: 
DUSK 
 

OPENS:  DAWN 
CLOSES:  DUSK 

 

OPENS:  DAWN 
CLOSES: DUSK 

 

OPENS:  DAWN 
CLOSES: DUSK 

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

OPENS:  DAWN 
CLOSES:  DUSK 

OPENS: DAWN 
CLOSES:  DUSK 

Clean Pick Night 
Open: Dawn 

Last bucket: 6pm 

Closed: 6:30pm 

MOWING 
OPENS:  8am 
CLOSES: 
DUSK 
 

OPENS:  DAWN 
CLOSES: DUSK 

OPENS: DAWN 
CLOSES:  DUSK 

OPENS: DAWN 
CLOSES: DUSK 

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

    

OPENS:  DAWN 
CLOSES:  DUSK 

OPENS: DAWN 
CLOSES:  DUSK 

Clean Pick Night 
Open: Dawn 

Last bucket: 6pm 

Closed: 6:30pm 

 

 

 

 
 


